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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:44.65L.C. NORTH-MI

1) KYLE J MOWID 10 2) ANDREW P SEVIN 12

3) STEWART W NOWINSKI 11 4) REID C SCHOENHERR 11

28.18 56.90 1:21.32 1:44.65

A2 1:45.44TARS-D1

1) TYLER PULK 12 2) NATHAN MARR 12

3) JOHN KARNS 12 4) CHASE KERR 12

28.34 56.41 1:21.42 1:45.44

A3 1:45.80FRA-D2

1) JACOB A HOLLOWAY 12 2) KYLE ALLOR 12

3) ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO 9 4) ERIC LUSKO 12

28.21 57.65 1:21.66 1:45.80

A4 1:49.12IKE-D1

1) CAMERON MUSSER 10 2) GOVANNI GJONAJ 12

3) CONNOR BARBARA 12 4) KENNETH REMBISZ 11

29.00 1:00.21 1:25.95 1:49.12

A5 1:49.16FALCONS-MI

1) CAMERON J BORCHERT FR 2) JACOB PAWLIK SO

3) EVAN F FLEMING JR 4) SEBASTIAN SPAENLE SO

27.16 59.53 1:24.81 1:49.16

A6 2:01.19L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) CJ HRANCHOOK 10 2) NATHAN BERNO 09

3) JACOB SCHIMELFENING 11 4) DAN KOWALKE 12

29.74 1:02.39 1:37.55 2:01.19

B - Final
B8 x1:58.10TARS-D1

1) KHANE UPTON 09 2) BRANDON SIEDLIK 11

3) WYATT CHUNN 11 4) REECE WOOTEN 10

32.35 1:01.43 1:31.73 1:58.10

B9 x1:59.87FALCONS-MI

1) DAN E POP FR 2) JOHN GALL SR

3) LUCA S MASSMANN FR 4) NATE DEXTER FR

30.94 1:07.05 1:35.24 1:59.87

B10 x2:09.85FRA-D2

1) MICHAEL FEDERICO 10 2) GRANT MIDDLER 10

3) ADAM FERZO 10 4) SAM HOLLOWAY 11

35.18 1:09.04 1:42.86 2:09.85

B11 x2:23.07L.C. NORTH-MI

1) DYLAN J COREY 9 2) BRANDEN D BOGGESS 9

3) JOSH P LICCARDELLO 12 4) JAKUB E VOIGHT 9

39.41 1:16.32 1:50.57 2:23.07

B12 x2:30.99L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) SCOUT SABO 09 2) JOE MALAK 10

3) LOGAN BATES 09 4) TYLER WERDEN 09

42.64 1:22.58 1:58.40 2:30.99

B--- DQIKE-D1

1) MICHAEL M HAGEN 9 2) AYRTON HAMRICK 10

3) JAKE WEBER 12 4) MATTHEW WISNIEWSKI 11

33.19 1:06.18 1:35.50 DQ

 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:44.95TARS-D1

1) TYLER PULK 12 2) NATHAN MARR 12

3) JOHN KARNS 12 4) CHASE KERR 12

27.67 55.73 1:21.17 1:44.95

A2 1:49.15FALCONS-MI

1) CAMERON J BORCHERT FR 2) JACOB PAWLIK SO

3) EVAN F FLEMING JR 4) NATE DEXTER FR

27.12 58.58 1:24.53 1:49.15

A3 1:50.92IKE-D1

1) CAMERON MUSSER 10 2) GOVANNI GJONAJ 12

3) CONNOR BARBARA 12 4) KENNETH REMBISZ 11

29.35 1:01.05 1:27.58 1:50.92

A4 1:51.29FRA-D2

1) BLAKE A HALL 10 2) DANNY CHANDLER 10

3) ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO 9 4) JACOB SHORT 10

29.76 1:02.07 1:26.22 1:51.29

B5 2:01.69FRA-D2

1) BRADLEY PIEPRZYK 9 2) JACK BARANSKI 11

3) SAM HOLLOWAY 11 4) LUKE ROBERTS 10

32.01 1:03.57 1:34.89 2:01.69

B6 2:02.07IKE-D1

1) MICHAEL M HAGEN 9 2) AYRTON HAMRICK 10

3) IAIN R ROBB 10 4) MATTHEW WISNIEWSKI 11

32.80 1:06.15 1:35.66 2:02.07

A7 2:02.27L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) CJ HRANCHOOK 10 2) NATHAN BERNO 09

3) JACOB SCHIMELFENING 11 4) DAN KOWALKE 12

30.05 1:03.86 1:35.16 2:02.27

A8 2:02.99L.C. NORTH-MI

1) KYLE J MOWID 10 2) THOMAS T DUTKIEWICZ 11

3) ZACH G FULLER 12 4) PARKER A BROWN 10

32.03 1:05.89 1:36.98 2:02.99

B9 2:03.12FALCONS-MI

1) JOHN GALL SR 2) DAN E POP FR

3) LUCA S MASSMANN FR

34.85 1:10.62 1:39.01 2:03.12

C10 2:09.05FRA-D2

1) SPENCER DENY 11 2) MIKE WILLAERT 12

3) ADAM FERZO 10 4) JAMISON GRACE 9

34.21 1:08.95 1:42.14 2:09.05

C11 2:11.77FALCONS-MI

1) ARMAN CAUSEVIC SO 2) RYAN SHANER SO

3) BRENDEN LAGORIO FR 4) ROBERT A MELARAGNI FR

1:15.47 1:43.95 2:11.77

B12 2:13.75TARS-D1

1) CADEN BAKER 09 2) MATTHEW POKROPOWICZ 09

3) GABE ZARB 09 4) COLLIN MCNULTY 09

35.03 1:11.28 1:43.98 2:13.75

B13 2:14.49L.C. NORTH-MI

1) MATTHEW G MATTISON 10 2) JOSH P LICCARDELLO 12

3) KAMIL A AMERLA 11 4) MATTHEW E CASSANI 10

38.60 1:12.94 1:45.87 2:14.49
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

C14 2:19.21IKE-D1

1) AUSTIN WESTLAKE 12 2) LUKE HEFFEREN

3) AUSTIN MASON 12 4) JACK MANIACI

35.13 1:15.13 1:51.18 2:19.21

C15 2:23.25L.C. NORTH-MI

1) DYLAN J COREY 9 2) BRANDEN D BOGGESS 9

3) CALUM P STEC 11 4) JAKUB E VOIGHT 9

40.81 1:16.95 1:51.75 2:23.25

B16 2:29.84L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) SCOUT SABO 09 2) JOE MALAK 10

3) LOGAN BATES 09 4) TYLER WERDEN 09

48.53 1:21.50 1:58.53 2:29.84

C--- DQTARS-D1

1) GABE DOLAN 09 2) NICK HAMMERLE 09

3) JACOB VALENTINO 11 4) LIAM DOLAN 11

43.46 1:26.70 2:00.21 DQ

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
L.C. NORTH-MI 111 1:49.46STEWART W NOWINSKI

25.48 53.52 1:22.20 1:49.46

IKE-D1 112 1:51.59ANTHONY N GAZZARATO

24.77 53.24 1:22.69 1:51.59

FRA-D2 113 1:52.63IAN C DICERBO

26.36 54.93 1:23.83 1:52.63

L.C. NORTH-MI 114 1:59.04REID C SCHOENHERR

26.83 56.58 1:27.60 1:59.04

TARS-D1 115 2:00.67BRANDON SIEDLIK

27.40 57.58 1:29.10 2:00.67

IKE-D1 116 2:04.38LAZO DORDESKI

28.17 59.03 1:31.80 2:04.38

B - Final
IKE-D1 117 2:01.63BLAKE LANCASTER

27.56 58.99 1:31.19 2:01.63

FRA-D2 108 2:02.58BLAKE A HALL

28.25 59.33 1:30.93 2:02.58

IKE-D1 129 2:02.65MATTHEW LOEHR

28.06 58.60 1:30.31 2:02.65

FALCONS-MI FR10 2:03.67DAN E POP

28.91 59.14 1:31.41 2:03.67

L.C. NORTH-MI 1211 2:06.76ZACH G FULLER

29.41 1:01.87 1:34.87 2:06.76

FRA-D2 1112 2:07.04NATHAN WILSON

29.17 1:00.92 1:33.82 2:07.04

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IKE-D1 111 1:52.49ANTHONY N GAZZARATO

25.80 54.02 1:23.27 1:52.49

L.C. NORTH-MI 112 1:53.07STEWART W NOWINSKI

25.33 54.71 1:24.49 1:53.07

FRA-D2 113 1:55.91IAN C DICERBO

26.81 56.51 1:26.25 1:55.91

L.C. NORTH-MI 114 1:57.30REID C SCHOENHERR

26.69 55.66 1:26.57 1:57.30

TARS-D1 115 2:00.41BRANDON SIEDLIK

27.50 57.60 1:28.93 2:00.41

IKE-D1 116 2:01.79LAZO DORDESKI

26.97 57.13 1:29.25 2:01.79

IKE-D1 117 2:02.00BLAKE LANCASTER

27.27 58.22 1:31.20 2:02.00

IKE-D1 128 2:02.61MATTHEW LOEHR

27.72 58.30 1:30.42 2:02.61

FRA-D2 109 2:02.87BLAKE A HALL

28.37 59.25 1:31.06 2:02.87

FALCONS-MI FR10 2:03.22DAN E POP

28.58 1:00.04 1:32.16 2:03.22

L.C. NORTH-MI 1211 2:08.29ZACH G FULLER

29.69 1:02.97 1:37.02 2:08.29

FRA-D2 1112 2:10.60NATHAN WILSON

30.39 1:03.61 1:36.94 2:10.60

FALCONS-MI JR13 2:10.71NOAH LELINE

29.89 1:03.61 1:37.85 2:10.71

L.C. NORTH-MI 1014 2:13.86AUSTIN J CUNNINGHAM

31.05 1:06.03 1:40.87 2:13.86

FRA-D2 1015 2:14.26JOSEPH KOVAC

32.04 1:05.68 1:40.02 2:14.26

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1116 2:14.98JACK ROTAR

29.02 1:02.00 1:37.80 2:14.98

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1117 2:16.69NATHAN SMITH

30.58 1:05.42 1:41.22 2:16.69

TARS-D1 0918 2:18.80MATHIAS D KOSKI

31.25 1:06.16 1:43.06 2:18.80

FALCONS-MI SO19 2:20.39PAUL IMBODEN

31.01 1:06.83 1:44.71 2:20.39

TARS-D1 1020 2:21.53KEVIN GUNTESCHWAGER

32.39 1:07.98 1:45.04 2:21.53

TARS-D1 1021 2:23.81REECE WOOTEN

31.73 1:06.66 1:45.04 2:23.81

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0922 2:41.29LOGAN BATES

34.99 1:16.66 2:00.55 2:41.29

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRA-D2 91 1:57.24ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO

25.70 55.61 1:30.80 1:57.24

IKE-D1 122 2:02.86SEAN SCOTT

28.02 58.87 1:33.42 2:02.86

IKE-D1 103 2:04.78PARKER R FIEDRICH

26.39 58.98 1:35.61 2:04.78

L.C. NORTH-MI 104 2:12.49KYLE J MOWID

29.02 1:02.00 1:41.45 2:12.49

FRA-D2 125 2:19.34JACOB A HOLLOWAY

30.80 1:04.94 1:46.95 2:19.34
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 106 2:21.42CJ HRANCHOOK

30.47 1:04.38 1:47.04 2:21.42

B - Final
L.C. NORTH-MI 117 2:21.82THOMAS T DUTKIEWICZ

29.93 1:06.21 1:48.49 2:21.82

L.C. NORTH-MI 108 2:26.02PARKER A BROWN

31.70 1:10.03 1:53.80 2:26.02

IKE-D1 119 2:27.72JUSTIN BUSSINEAU

32.27 1:07.13 1:55.41 2:27.72

FRA-D2 1010 2:28.60DANNY CHANDLER

33.90 1:11.11 1:55.88 2:28.60

FALCONS-MI FR11 2:31.69LUCA S MASSMANN

31.30 1:10.67 1:58.83 2:31.69

FALCONS-MI JR12 2:34.41DYLAN HANSON

33.04 1:12.50 1:59.52 2:34.41

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRA-D2 91 1:56.50ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO

25.16 54.96 1:30.16 1:56.50

IKE-D1 102 2:03.96PARKER R FIEDRICH

26.14 58.90 1:35.30 2:03.96

IKE-D1 123 2:05.35SEAN SCOTT

28.95 1:00.93 1:36.12 2:05.35

L.C. NORTH-MI 104 2:12.07KYLE J MOWID

28.21 1:01.32 1:39.61 2:12.07

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 105 2:20.02CJ HRANCHOOK

30.50 1:05.31 1:47.00 2:20.02

FRA-D2 126 2:20.75JACOB A HOLLOWAY

30.23 1:05.67 1:47.98 2:20.75

L.C. NORTH-MI 117 2:22.27THOMAS T DUTKIEWICZ

29.85 1:06.98 1:48.39 2:22.27

IKE-D1 118 2:26.34JUSTIN BUSSINEAU

32.33 1:06.99 1:55.13 2:26.34

L.C. NORTH-MI 109 2:26.38PARKER A BROWN

33.96 1:12.56 1:56.13 2:26.38

FRA-D2 1010 2:28.85DANNY CHANDLER

33.52 1:11.91 1:55.03 2:28.85

FALCONS-MI FR11 2:29.80LUCA S MASSMANN

30.06 1:07.80 1:56.83 2:29.80

FALCONS-MI JR12 2:31.65DYLAN HANSON

32.56 1:13.16 1:57.61 2:31.65

FALCONS-MI SR13 2:32.49JOHN GALL

31.03 1:10.74 1:56.27 2:32.49

IKE-D1 1214 2:35.13JACK LARSON

31.31 1:12.18 1:59.59 2:35.13

TARS-D1 1115 2:35.33FRANK OLDANI

31.19 1:14.15 1:59.75 2:35.33

FRA-D2 1016 2:37.34GRANT MIDDLER

33.99 1:16.48 2:00.12 2:37.34

L.C. NORTH-MI 1117 2:37.94KAMIL A AMERLA

33.32 1:13.92 2:00.20 2:37.94

TARS-D1 1118 2:48.66CONNOR FOSTER

36.56 1:23.20 2:12.97 2:48.66

TARS-D1 1119 2:55.61JACOB VALENTINO

35.49 1:27.20 2:16.26 2:55.61

TARS-D1 09--- DQKHANE UPTON

31.26 1:14.80 2:07.62 DQ

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
IKE-D1 111 22.95MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI

IKE-D1 112 23.54KENNETH REMBISZ

TARS-D1 123 23.97TYLER PULK

IKE-D1 124 24.29NICHOLAS ALLSTON

TARS-D1 125 24.97CHASE KERR

L.C. NORTH-MI 126 24.99JACOB A COREY

B - Final
IKE-D1 127 24.77CONNOR BARBARA

FRA-D2 128 24.83ERIC LUSKO

FALCONS-MI SO9 25.04SEBASTIAN SPAENLE

L.C. NORTH-MI 1010 25.46JOEY J ZARATE

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1111 25.52JACOB SCHIMELFENING

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0912 25.62NATHAN BERNO

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IKE-D1 111 23.17MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI

IKE-D1 112 23.63KENNETH REMBISZ

IKE-D1 123 23.99NICHOLAS ALLSTON

L.C. NORTH-MI 124 24.08JACOB A COREY

TARS-D1 125 24.29TYLER PULK

TARS-D1 126 24.47CHASE KERR

IKE-D1 127 24.56CONNOR BARBARA

FALCONS-MI SO8 24.73SEBASTIAN SPAENLE

FRA-D2 129 24.76ERIC LUSKO

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0910 25.41NATHAN BERNO

L.C. NORTH-MI 1011 25.45JOEY J ZARATE

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1112 25.71JACOB SCHIMELFENING

FRA-D2 913 25.77BRADLEY PIEPRZYK

FRA-D2 1014 25.86JACOB SHORT

FRA-D2 1215 25.96SEAN HERR

FALCONS-MI FR16 26.27DAN E POP

TARS-D1 1017 26.43REECE WOOTEN

FRA-D2 1018 26.67LUKE ROBERTS

TARS-D1 0919 26.74JACK ECKER

FRA-D2 1020 26.98JOHNATHON WISNIEWSKI

FRA-D2 1221 27.22NOLAN DRUMM

TARS-D1 1122 27.27WYATT CHUNN

TARS-D1 0923 27.51GABE ZARB

FRA-D2 1224 27.58MIKE WILLAERT

FALCONS-MI JR25 27.67MATT WISEMAN

L.C. NORTH-MI 1226 27.88JOSH P LICCARDELLO
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

L.C. NORTH-MI 1027 28.11MATTHEW E CASSANI

TARS-D1 1228 28.19DREW FESTERMAN

L.C. NORTH-MI 929 29.45NICK P AGNELLO

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1030 30.11GARRETT MISERLAIN

TARS-D1 0931 30.12NICK HAMMERLE

L.C. NORTH-MI 932 30.76DYLAN J COREY

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0933 32.32TYLER WERDEN

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1134 34.85JONAH EMERY

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0935 37.23JACK AMOE

IKE-D1 12--- X25.94JAKE WEBER

IKE-D1 12--- X25.94MARK ZUBECK

IKE-D1 12--- X27.87COLLIN KASPER

IKE-D1 11--- X28.15THOMAS DUNN

FALCONS-MI FR--- X29.75EVAN GOODE

FALCONS-MI JR--- X32.17ALEX DIMITRIESKI

FALCONS-MI FR--- X32.81RYAN CURAMEN

FALCONS-MI SO--- X34.97NOOR SABRI

L.C. NORTH-MI 9--- DQJAKUB E VOIGHT

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRA-D2 91 53.24ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO

24.97 53.24

L.C. NORTH-MI 122 56.42ANDREW P SEVIN

26.55 56.42

FALCONS-MI JR3 57.81EVAN F FLEMING

26.84 57.81

IKE-D1 104 58.67CAMERON MUSSER

27.37 58.67

TARS-D1 125 59.65JOHN KARNS

26.75 59.65

IKE-D1 116 1:00.67KENNETH REMBISZ

27.87 1:00.67

B - Final
IKE-D1 127 1:00.61CONNOR BARBARA

27.70 1:00.61

FALCONS-MI FR8 1:04.16LUCA S MASSMANN

30.34 1:04.16

FRA-D2 129 1:05.76KYLE ALLOR

30.31 1:05.76

IKE-D1 1010 1:06.85IAIN R ROBB

31.03 1:06.85

FALCONS-MI FR11 1:07.22BRENDEN LAGORIO

31.13 1:07.22

TARS-D1 1112 1:10.65FRANK OLDANI

31.88 1:10.65

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRA-D2 91 53.04ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO

24.97 53.04

L.C. NORTH-MI 122 57.15ANDREW P SEVIN

26.36 57.15

FALCONS-MI JR3 58.22EVAN F FLEMING

27.60 58.22

IKE-D1 104 58.60CAMERON MUSSER

27.15 58.60

TARS-D1 125 59.63JOHN KARNS

28.11 59.63

IKE-D1 116 1:01.03KENNETH REMBISZ

27.49 1:01.03

IKE-D1 127 1:01.35CONNOR BARBARA

28.11 1:01.35

FRA-D2 128 1:05.19KYLE ALLOR

29.76 1:05.19

FALCONS-MI FR9 1:05.44LUCA S MASSMANN

30.68 1:05.44

IKE-D1 1010 1:05.88IAIN R ROBB

30.46 1:05.88

FALCONS-MI FR11 1:05.89BRENDEN LAGORIO

31.32 1:05.89

TARS-D1 1112 1:08.48FRANK OLDANI

32.14 1:08.48

TARS-D1 1113 1:11.10WYATT CHUNN

31.85 1:11.10

TARS-D1 0914 1:11.97KHANE UPTON

31.60 1:11.97

L.C. NORTH-MI 1115 1:17.39KAMIL A AMERLA

33.73 1:17.39

FRA-D2 1016 1:19.96ADAM FERZO

36.13 1:19.96

L.C. NORTH-MI 1117 1:20.27CALUM P STEC

36.02 1:20.27

L.C. NORTH-MI 10--- DQDYLAN T HORON

37.99 DQ

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TARS-D1 121 49.82NATHAN MARR

24.00 49.82

IKE-D1 112 49.96MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI

24.04 49.96

IKE-D1 113 51.15ANTHONY N GAZZARATO

24.85 51.15

L.C. NORTH-MI 114 52.47REID C SCHOENHERR

25.13 52.47

FALCONS-MI FR5 54.12NATE DEXTER

26.08 54.12

IKE-D1 126 55.92NICHOLAS ALLSTON

26.24 55.92

B - Final
L.C. NORTH-MI 127 54.76JACOB A COREY

25.98 54.76
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TARS-D1 118 55.42NICO ZARB

25.78 55.42

FALCONS-MI SO9 55.47SEBASTIAN SPAENLE

26.96 55.47

IKE-D1 1110 55.98BLAKE LANCASTER

27.15 55.98

FRA-D2 1211 56.42ERIC LUSKO

26.61 56.42

TARS-D1 1212 56.88CHASE KERR

27.03 56.88

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TARS-D1 121 49.55NATHAN MARR

23.76 49.55

IKE-D1 112 50.63MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI

24.26 50.63

IKE-D1 113 51.23ANTHONY N GAZZARATO

24.69 51.23

L.C. NORTH-MI 114 52.00REID C SCHOENHERR

24.97 52.00

IKE-D1 125 53.85NICHOLAS ALLSTON

25.59 53.85

FALCONS-MI FR6 54.46NATE DEXTER

26.08 54.46

L.C. NORTH-MI 127 55.61JACOB A COREY

26.52 55.61

FALCONS-MI SO8 55.92SEBASTIAN SPAENLE

27.75 55.92

TARS-D1 119 56.13NICO ZARB

26.62 56.13

TARS-D1 1210 56.43CHASE KERR

26.62 56.43

FRA-D2 1211 56.54ERIC LUSKO

26.95 56.54

IKE-D1 1112 57.19BLAKE LANCASTER

27.50 57.19

FRA-D2 1013 57.73JACOB SHORT

28.08 57.73

L.C. NORTH-MI 1014 58.01JOEY J ZARATE

27.25 58.01

L.C. NORTH-MI 1015 58.22SEBASTIAN AMERLA

27.06 58.22

FRA-D2 1016 59.49MATHEW RONDEAU

29.04 59.49

FRA-D2 1117 59.64JOSH BURLEY

29.09 59.64

FRA-D2 1018 59.79LUKE ROBERTS

28.49 59.79

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1119 59.95NATHAN SMITH

28.54 59.95

TARS-D1 1120 1:00.58CONNOR FOSTER

29.23 1:00.58

FRA-D2 1221 1:01.44SEAN HERR

29.44 1:01.44

FALCONS-MI JR22 1:01.49DYLAN HANSON

30.12 1:01.49

TARS-D1 0923 1:01.57GABE ZARB

29.48 1:01.57

FRA-D2 1224 1:01.64NOLAN DRUMM

29.70 1:01.64

FRA-D2 1125 1:02.88SAM HOLLOWAY

29.63 1:02.88

TARS-D1 0926 1:03.93CADEN BAKER

29.95 1:03.93

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1227 1:04.18DAN KOWALKE

29.52 1:04.18

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1128 1:04.99JACOB SCHIMELFENING

30.73 1:04.99

L.C. NORTH-MI 1029 1:06.39MATTHEW G MATTISON

32.08 1:06.39

TARS-D1 0930 1:06.47COLLIN MCNULTY

32.62 1:06.47

L.C. NORTH-MI 931 1:08.01ETHAN M FRANKLIN

32.60 1:08.01

L.C. NORTH-MI 1032 1:08.26GARY M DOWNING

31.75 1:08.26

L.C. NORTH-MI 933 1:11.41BRANDEN D BOGGESS

33.66 1:11.41

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0934 1:11.76SCOUT SABO

34.13 1:11.76

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1135 1:19.33JONAH EMERY

38.71 1:19.33

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0936 1:31.75JACK AMOE

42.85 1:31.75

IKE-D1 12--- X58.20JAKE WEBER

27.91 58.20

IKE-D1 12--- X1:00.26MARK ZUBECK

29.11 1:00.26

IKE-D1 12--- X1:00.90AUSTIN MASON

28.69 1:00.90

FALCONS-MI SO--- X1:02.56JACOB DILLA

30.07 1:02.56

FALCONS-MI SO--- X1:03.69PAUL IMBODEN

30.73 1:03.69

FALCONS-MI FR--- X1:04.29DAVID SPAENLE

30.95 1:04.29

IKE-D1 12--- X1:06.04AUSTIN WESTLAKE

31.34 1:06.04

FALCONS-MI SO--- X1:17.00NOOR SABRI

36.43 1:17.00

FALCONS-MI FR--- X1:18.19RYAN CURAMEN

35.26 1:18.19

TARS-D1 09--- DQJACK ECKER

28.47 DQ
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results
 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRA-D2 111 5:01.71IAN C DICERBO

27.79 58.30 1:29.62 2:00.80

2:31.53 3:02.35 3:32.47 4:02.44

4:32.09 5:01.71

IKE-D1 102 5:02.66PARKER R FIEDRICH

25.81 54.29 1:24.21 1:55.07

2:26.44 2:57.89 3:29.28 4:00.65

4:31.99 5:02.66

L.C. NORTH-MI 113 5:05.42STEWART W NOWINSKI

26.63 56.84 1:27.31 1:58.51

2:29.70 3:01.66 3:32.89 4:04.33

4:36.14 5:05.42

FALCONS-MI FR4 5:20.80CAMERON J BORCHERT

28.55 1:00.48 1:32.93 2:05.54

2:38.31 3:11.03 3:43.86 4:16.46

4:48.88 5:20.80

IKE-D1 125 5:29.70MATTHEW LOEHR

28.86 1:00.80 1:33.34 2:06.54

2:39.79 3:13.77 3:47.71 4:22.06

4:56.18 5:29.70

FRA-D2 106 5:32.70BLAKE A HALL

28.84 1:00.97 1:33.97 2:07.19

2:41.00 3:15.27 3:49.75 4:24.29

4:58.96 5:32.70

B - Final
L.C. NORTH-MI 107 5:36.91PARKER A BROWN

29.71 1:02.98 1:36.57 2:10.62

2:44.85 3:19.73 3:54.97 4:30.13

5:03.86 5:36.91

IKE-D1 118 5:42.52LAZO DORDESKI

29.87 1:03.07 1:37.70 2:12.65

2:48.19 3:23.70 3:58.72 4:34.04

5:08.56 5:42.52

IKE-D1 119 5:45.31MATTHEW WISNIEWSKI

29.38 1:02.68 1:37.32 2:11.94

2:46.92 3:22.23 3:58.99 4:34.13

5:09.47 5:45.31

L.C. NORTH-MI 1010 5:50.79AUSTIN J CUNNINGHAM

30.76 1:05.46 1:40.48 2:16.47

2:52.73 3:28.51 4:05.00 4:41.07

5:17.07 5:50.79

L.C. NORTH-MI 1011 5:53.08MATTHEW E CASSANI

30.90 1:05.12 1:40.44 2:16.95

2:53.22 3:30.01 4:06.60 4:42.95

5:18.94 5:53.08

FRA-D2 1112 5:57.45NATHAN WILSON

31.92 1:07.01 1:42.89 2:19.37

2:55.55 3:31.94 4:08.57 4:45.43

5:22.00 5:57.45

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IKE-D1 101 5:00.62PARKER R FIEDRICH

25.44 53.67 1:23.51 1:54.37

2:25.07 2:56.03 3:27.47 3:58.54

4:29.84 5:00.62

FRA-D2 112 5:08.01IAN C DICERBO

27.86 57.50 1:29.01 2:00.24

2:32.17 3:03.29 3:34.85 4:06.32

4:37.36 5:08.01

L.C. NORTH-MI 113 5:11.32STEWART W NOWINSKI

27.85 59.47 1:30.74 2:03.52

2:35.33 3:06.79 3:38.59 4:10.50

4:42.02 5:11.32

FALCONS-MI FR4 5:20.69CAMERON J BORCHERT

28.91 1:01.06 1:33.52 2:06.26

2:39.11 3:11.91 3:44.74 4:17.43

4:49.57 5:20.69

FRA-D2 105 5:33.82BLAKE A HALL

29.30 1:02.15 1:35.69 2:09.32

2:43.42 3:17.90 3:52.50 4:26.77

5:01.29 5:33.82

IKE-D1 126 5:34.31MATTHEW LOEHR

28.75 1:00.82 1:34.43 2:08.41

2:42.64 3:17.10 3:51.89 4:26.51

5:00.96 5:34.31

L.C. NORTH-MI 107 5:37.92PARKER A BROWN

30.01 1:04.72 1:39.66 2:14.06

2:48.64 3:23.52 3:57.24 4:31.93

5:05.92 5:37.92

IKE-D1 118 5:42.25LAZO DORDESKI

29.88 1:02.66 1:37.29 2:12.26

2:47.69 3:23.35 3:59.48 4:34.25

5:09.43 5:42.25

IKE-D1 119 5:44.42MATTHEW WISNIEWSKI

30.33 1:03.84 1:38.58 2:13.18

2:48.71 3:24.74 3:59.91 4:34.80

5:10.22 5:44.42

L.C. NORTH-MI 1010 5:50.07MATTHEW E CASSANI

30.38 1:04.25 1:39.25 2:14.74

2:50.75 3:26.85 4:03.42 4:39.70

5:15.56 5:50.07

L.C. NORTH-MI 1011 5:54.36AUSTIN J CUNNINGHAM

31.32 1:06.78 1:43.37 2:19.72

2:55.94 3:32.02 4:08.27 4:45.21

5:21.15 5:54.36

FRA-D2 1112 5:55.66NATHAN WILSON

31.63 1:06.64 1:42.87 2:18.93

2:55.07 3:31.07 4:07.52 4:43.97

5:20.45 5:55.66



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:56 PM  3/6/2017  Page 7

2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

FALCONS-MI JR13 6:01.32NOAH LELINE

31.49 1:06.67 1:43.60 2:21.39

2:58.88 3:36.46 4:13.48 4:50.93

5:27.63 6:01.32

FRA-D2 1014 6:18.98JOSEPH KOVAC

32.62 1:08.36 1:45.47 2:24.87

3:03.59 3:41.41 4:19.90 4:59.56

5:40.04 6:18.98

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1115 6:19.20JACK ROTAR

31.13 1:05.82 1:41.59 2:19.23

2:56.84 3:35.15 4:14.85 4:56.61

5:38.63 6:19.20

TARS-D1 0916 6:21.48MATTHEW POKROPOWICZ

31.74 1:09.54 1:49.19 2:27.96

3:08.66 3:48.80 4:29.15 5:09.52

5:46.43 6:21.48

TARS-D1 0917 6:25.29MATHIAS D KOSKI

33.18 1:11.48 1:50.53 2:29.51

3:08.58 3:48.94 4:29.30 5:08.88

5:48.28 6:25.29

TARS-D1 1218 6:39.77DREW FESTERMAN

31.15 1:07.60 1:46.22 2:27.10

3:08.44 3:51.20 4:35.02 5:18.00

6:00.33 6:39.77

FALCONS-MI SO19 6:45.21ARMAN CAUSEVIC

34.44 2:35.76

4:41.49 6:45.21

TARS-D1 1120 6:56.78JACOB VALENTINO

35.80 1:16.61 1:59.32 2:41.63

3:23.80 4:06.96 4:50.71 5:34.23

6:16.56 6:56.78

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0921 7:06.77LOGAN BATES

34.63 1:15.54 1:59.10 2:43.51

3:29.50 4:16.82 5:01.53 5:45.04

6:27.96 7:06.77

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1022 7:31.20JOE MALAK

36.27 1:20.81 2:07.41 2:54.31

3:42.49 4:29.56 5:15.56 6:00.86

6:47.01 7:31.20

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:32.15IKE-D1

1) MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI 11 2) KENNETH REMBISZ 11

3) SEAN SCOTT 12 4) PARKER R FIEDRICH 10

23.12 46.26 1:09.16 1:32.15

A2 1:34.69L.C. NORTH-MI

1) ANDREW P SEVIN 12 2) JACOB A COREY 12

3) REID C SCHOENHERR 11 4) STEWART W NOWINSKI 11

23.82 48.33 1:12.07 1:34.69

A3 1:35.30TARS-D1

1) NATHAN MARR 12 2) TYLER PULK 12

3) JOHN KARNS 12 4) CHASE KERR 12

23.44 46.91 1:10.54 1:35.30

A4 1:43.21L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) NATHAN SMITH 11 2) JACOB SCHIMELFENING 11

3) NATHAN BERNO 09 4) JACK ROTAR 11

26.50 51.79 1:17.03 1:43.21

A5 1:45.26FRA-D2

1) KYLE ALLOR 12 2) SEAN HERR 12

3) LUKE ROBERTS 10 4) IAN C DICERBO 11

26.35 52.77 1:19.32 1:45.26

A6 1:51.09FALCONS-MI

1) ROBERT A MELARAGNI FR 2) JOHN GALL SR

3) DYLAN HANSON JR 4) RYAN SHANER SO

29.19 54.55 1:23.32 1:51.09

B - Final
B8 x1:43.02IKE-D1

1) BLAKE LANCASTER 11 2) MARK ZUBECK 12

3) JAKE WEBER 12 4) LAZO DORDESKI 11

26.03 51.48 1:16.85 1:43.02

B9 x1:47.23L.C. NORTH-MI

1) KAMIL A AMERLA 11 2) JOSH P LICCARDELLO 12

3) ETHAN M FRANKLIN 9 4) SEBASTIAN AMERLA 10

26.90 54.16 1:21.67 1:47.23

B10 x1:49.14TARS-D1

1) CONNOR FOSTER 11 2) CADEN BAKER 09

3) WYATT CHUNN 11 4) REECE WOOTEN 10

27.61 56.02 1:22.77 1:49.14

B11 x1:52.46FALCONS-MI

1) MATT WISEMAN JR 2) DAVID SPAENLE FR

3) PAUL IMBODEN SO 4) ALEX PUFLEA FR

28.28 57.16 1:24.05 1:52.46

B12 x1:54.91FRA-D2

1) NOLAN DRUMM 12 2) JAMISON GRACE 9

3) BLAIR GARIEPY 11 4) DAVID KUBIAK 12

26.52 58.60 1:26.60 1:54.91

B--- DQL'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) TYLER WERDEN 09 2) JOE MALAK 10

3) JACK AMOE 09 4) GARRETT MISERLAIN 10

33.93 1:05.25 1:49.58 DQ

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:32.99IKE-D1

1) MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI 11 2) SEAN SCOTT 12

3) ANTHONY N GAZZARATO 11 4) PARKER R FIEDRICH 10

23.01 46.38 1:10.21 1:32.99

A2 1:42.11TARS-D1

1) NICO ZARB 11 2) JACK ECKER 09

3) FRANK OLDANI 11 4) TYLER PULK 12

26.02 52.47 1:18.24 1:42.11

A3 1:43.59L.C. NORTH-MI

1) SEBASTIAN AMERLA 10 2) JOEY J ZARATE 10

3) JACOB A COREY 12 4) KAMIL A AMERLA 11

26.38 52.09 1:16.45 1:43.59
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

B4 1:43.85IKE-D1

1) BLAKE LANCASTER 11 2) LAZO DORDESKI 11

3) MARK ZUBECK 12 4) JAKE WEBER 12

26.20 51.98 1:17.87 1:43.85

A5 1:45.64FRA-D2

1) ERIC LUSKO 12 2) SEAN HERR 12

3) JOHNATHON WISNIEWSKI 10 4) LUKE ROBERTS 10

25.89 51.99 1:19.05 1:45.64

A6 1:46.81L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) NATHAN SMITH 11 2) JACOB SCHIMELFENING 11

3) NATHAN BERNO 09 4) JACK ROTAR 11

27.38 53.75 1:19.37 1:46.81

B7 1:48.59FRA-D2

1) MATHEW RONDEAU 10 2) MATTEW SUCHARSKI 10

3) JAMISON GRACE 9 4) BLAIR GARIEPY 11

26.30 53.39 1:21.08 1:48.59

A8 1:51.18FALCONS-MI

1) ROBERT A MELARAGNI FR 2) JOHN GALL SR

3) DYLAN HANSON JR 4) RYAN SHANER SO

28.07 54.45 1:23.89 1:51.18

B9 1:54.28FALCONS-MI

1) MATT WISEMAN JR 2) DAVID SPAENLE FR

3) PAUL IMBODEN SO 4) ALEX PUFLEA FR

27.75 57.15 1:25.00 1:54.28

B10 1:54.70TARS-D1

1) CADEN BAKER 09 2) KEVIN GUNTESCHWAGER 10

3) MATTHEW POKROPOWICZ 09 4) DREW FESTERMAN 12

28.83 58.38 1:26.59 1:54.70

C11 1:55.68IKE-D1

1) THOMAS DUNN 11 2) COLLIN KASPER 12

3) AUSTIN MASON 12 4) LUKE HEFFEREN

28.08 56.71 1:24.94 1:55.68

C12 2:01.32FRA-D2

1) JOSEPH WALEGA 10 2) DANIEL ACCAVITTI 10

3) NICHLAS JAWORSKI 11 4) DAVID KUBIAK 12

30.39 1:04.64 1:33.39 2:01.32

C13 2:02.87TARS-D1

1) LIAM DOLAN 11 2) GABE DOLAN 09

3) NICK HAMMERLE 09 4) JACOB VALENTINO 11

30.74 1:02.19 1:32.59 2:02.87

B14 2:03.65L.C. NORTH-MI

1) JOSH P LICCARDELLO 12 2) ETHAN M FRANKLIN 9

3) JAKUB E VOIGHT 9 4) DYLAN T HORON 10

27.66 58.95 1:31.37 2:03.65

C15 2:03.84FALCONS-MI

1) EVAN GOODE FR 2) ARMAN CAUSEVIC SO

3) ALEX DIMITRIESKI JR 4) RYAN CURAMEN FR

29.61 1:01.57 1:32.32 2:03.84

C16 2:07.13L.C. NORTH-MI

1) GARY M DOWNING 10 2) JAMES DIGNAN 10

3) BRANDEN D BOGGESS 9 4) DYLAN J COREY 9

31.47 1:05.60 1:36.79 2:07.13

B17 2:27.48L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) TYLER WERDEN 09 2) JOE MALAK 10

3) JACK AMOE 09 4) JONAH EMERY 11

38.24 1:07.48 2:00.22 2:27.48

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FALCONS-MI FR1 56.83CAMERON J BORCHERT

27.77 56.83

FRA-D2 122 1:02.12JACOB A HOLLOWAY

30.12 1:02.12

L.C. NORTH-MI 103 1:02.18KYLE J MOWID

30.13 1:02.18

IKE-D1 104 1:02.22CAMERON MUSSER

30.39 1:02.22

TARS-D1 125 1:03.54JOHN KARNS

30.73 1:03.54

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 106 1:05.99CJ HRANCHOOK

31.75 1:05.99

B - Final
IKE-D1 117 1:06.89JUSTIN BUSSINEAU

33.31 1:06.89

L.C. NORTH-MI 128 1:07.41ZACH G FULLER

32.86 1:07.41

IKE-D1 109 1:08.31IAIN R ROBB

33.79 1:08.31

FRA-D2 910 1:09.52BRADLEY PIEPRZYK

33.49 1:09.52

TARS-D1 1111 1:09.93NICO ZARB

33.79 1:09.93

IKE-D1 912 1:10.86MICHAEL M HAGEN

33.93 1:10.86

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FALCONS-MI FR1 57.11CAMERON J BORCHERT

28.02 57.11

L.C. NORTH-MI 102 1:01.02KYLE J MOWID

29.89 1:01.02

FRA-D2 123 1:01.90JACOB A HOLLOWAY

29.73 1:01.90

IKE-D1 104 1:02.78CAMERON MUSSER

29.92 1:02.78

TARS-D1 125 1:03.05JOHN KARNS

30.13 1:03.05

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 106 1:04.49CJ HRANCHOOK

31.17 1:04.49

IKE-D1 117 1:05.43JUSTIN BUSSINEAU

31.82 1:05.43

L.C. NORTH-MI 128 1:08.17ZACH G FULLER

33.34 1:08.17

IKE-D1 109 1:09.97IAIN R ROBB

34.39 1:09.97
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

IKE-D1 910 1:10.61MICHAEL M HAGEN

34.03 1:10.61

FRA-D2 911 1:10.65BRADLEY PIEPRZYK

34.20 1:10.65

TARS-D1 1112 1:11.76NICO ZARB

33.95 1:11.76

FRA-D2 1013 1:16.53MICHAEL FEDERICO

36.97 1:16.53

TARS-D1 0914 1:16.78CADEN BAKER

36.70 1:16.78

FRA-D2 1115 1:18.68SPENCER DENY

38.15 1:18.68

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1216 1:21.48DAN KOWALKE

38.48 1:21.48

FALCONS-MI SO17 1:21.80ARMAN CAUSEVIC

FALCONS-MI FR18 1:23.15ALEX PUFLEA

39.40 1:23.15

L.C. NORTH-MI 1019 1:23.55MATTHEW G MATTISON

42.16 1:23.55

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 09*20 1:32.03SCOUT SABO

42.38 1:32.03

L.C. NORTH-MI 9*20 1:32.03NICK P AGNELLO

43.72 1:32.03

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 0922 1:32.59TYLER WERDEN

43.94 1:32.59

TARS-D1 0923 1:32.91COLLIN MCNULTY

44.99 1:32.91

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
L.C. NORTH-MI 121 1:01.75ANDREW P SEVIN

29.92 1:01.75

IKE-D1 122 1:02.04SEAN SCOTT

29.30 1:02.04

TARS-D1 123 1:02.18NATHAN MARR

29.59 1:02.18

TARS-D1 114 1:05.21BRANDON SIEDLIK

30.76 1:05.21

FRA-D2 125 1:05.42KYLE ALLOR

30.70 1:05.42

FALCONS-MI JR6 1:06.51EVAN F FLEMING

31.46 1:06.51

B - Final
FALCONS-MI SO7 1:11.53JACOB PAWLIK

32.85 1:11.53

L.C. NORTH-MI 118 1:13.70THOMAS T DUTKIEWICZ

34.45 1:13.70

FRA-D2 119 1:13.73JACK BARANSKI

34.70 1:13.73

IKE-D1 1010 1:13.99AYRTON HAMRICK

33.80 1:13.99

FRA-D2 1011 1:14.00DANNY CHANDLER

34.86 1:14.00

IKE-D1 1212 1:15.91GOVANNI GJONAJ

33.65 1:15.91

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TARS-D1 121 1:01.00NATHAN MARR

28.87 1:01.00

IKE-D1 122 1:01.17SEAN SCOTT

28.74 1:01.17

L.C. NORTH-MI 123 1:02.02ANDREW P SEVIN

29.07 1:02.02

TARS-D1 114 1:05.20BRANDON SIEDLIK

30.80 1:05.20

FRA-D2 125 1:05.98KYLE ALLOR

30.96 1:05.98

FALCONS-MI JR6 1:06.87EVAN F FLEMING

31.22 1:06.87

FALCONS-MI SO7 1:11.86JACOB PAWLIK

32.85 1:11.86

IKE-D1 128 1:12.53GOVANNI GJONAJ

32.48 1:12.53

FRA-D2 119 1:14.10JACK BARANSKI

34.99 1:14.10

L.C. NORTH-MI 1110 1:14.53THOMAS T DUTKIEWICZ

34.68 1:14.53

IKE-D1 1011 1:14.88AYRTON HAMRICK

34.49 1:14.88

FRA-D2 1012 1:15.12DANNY CHANDLER

35.44 1:15.12

L.C. NORTH-MI 1013 1:16.55SEBASTIAN AMERLA

35.28 1:16.55

FRA-D2 1014 1:16.94GRANT MIDDLER

35.93 1:16.94

L.C. NORTH-MI 1215 1:18.00JOSH P LICCARDELLO

36.35 1:18.00

IKE-D1 1216 1:22.24JACK LARSON

38.64 1:22.24

TARS-D1 1017 1:24.20KEVIN GUNTESCHWAGER

39.69 1:24.20

TARS-D1 0918 1:24.50MATTHEW POKROPOWICZ

38.69 1:24.50

FALCONS-MI FR19 1:30.06ROBERT A MELARAGNI

39.28 1:30.06

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1020 1:30.74JOE MALAK

42.86 1:30.74

L'ANSE CREUSE-D2 1021 1:37.88GARRETT MISERLAIN

43.01 1:37.88
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results
 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:22.41IKE-D1

1) MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI 11 2) ANTHONY N GAZZARATO 11

3) PARKER R FIEDRICH 10 4) SEAN SCOTT 12

23.71 49.94 1:14.08 1:40.80

2:04.65 2:31.37 2:55.51 3:22.41

A2 3:34.63FRA-D2

1) IAN C DICERBO 11 2) JACOB A HOLLOWAY 12

3) ERIC LUSKO 12 4) ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO 9

27.17 56.16 1:22.21 1:51.08

2:17.72 2:47.03 3:09.91 3:34.63

A3 3:36.06FALCONS-MI

1) CAMERON J BORCHERT FR 2) SEBASTIAN SPAENLE SO

3) EVAN F FLEMING JR 4) NATE DEXTER FR

26.70 54.42 1:20.91 1:49.63

2:14.52 2:42.45 3:08.04 3:36.06

A4 3:42.37TARS-D1

1) BRANDON SIEDLIK 11 2) NICO ZARB 11

3) FRANK OLDANI 11 4) TYLER PULK 12

27.23 57.36 1:23.22 1:52.70

2:20.30 2:50.20 3:15.26 3:42.37

A5 3:45.16L.C. NORTH-MI

1) JOEY J ZARATE 10 2) JACOB A COREY 12

3) KYLE J MOWID 10 4) THOMAS T DUTKIEWICZ 11

27.38 58.05 1:23.61 1:52.76

2:19.10 2:48.74 3:15.22 3:45.16

A6 4:00.63L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) NATHAN SMITH 11 2) JACK ROTAR 11

3) DAN KOWALKE 12 4) CJ HRANCHOOK 10

29.93 1:03.20 1:30.82 2:01.21

2:29.40 3:02.99 3:29.70 4:00.63

B - Final
B8 x3:55.32FALCONS-MI

1) NOAH LELINE JR 2) LUCA S MASSMANN FR

3) JACOB PAWLIK SO 4) DAN E POP FR

B9 x3:59.78FRA-D2

1) JACOB SHORT 10 2) MATTEW SUCHARSKI 10

3) MATHEW RONDEAU 10 4) JOSEPH KOVAC 10

B10 x4:05.93TARS-D1

1) KHANE UPTON 09 2) GABE ZARB 09

3) KEVIN GUNTESCHWAGER 10 4) CONNOR FOSTER 11

B11 x4:22.27L.C. NORTH-MI

1) SEBASTIAN AMERLA 10 2) NICK P AGNELLO 9

3) MATTHEW G MATTISON 10 4) DYLAN T HORON 10

B12 x5:05.59L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) LOGAN BATES 09 2) GARRETT MISERLAIN 10

3) JACK AMOE 09 4) SCOUT SABO 09

B--- DQIKE-D1

1) BLAKE LANCASTER 11 2) LAZO DORDESKI 11

3) MATTHEW LOEHR 12 4) NICHOLAS ALLSTON 12

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:21.95IKE-D1

1) MICHAEL LEWANDOWSKI 11 2) ANTHONY N GAZZARATO 11

3) PARKER R FIEDRICH 10 4) SEAN SCOTT 12

23.99 49.89 1:14.45 1:41.53

2:05.05 2:31.27 2:55.22 3:21.95

A2 3:39.98FRA-D2

1) BRADLEY PIEPRZYK 9 2) JACOB SHORT 10

3) DANNY CHANDLER 10 4) ALEXANDER P CAPIZZO 9

27.38 57.47 1:24.63 1:55.22

2:22.81 2:51.66 3:15.04 3:39.98

A3 3:43.03FALCONS-MI

1) CAMERON J BORCHERT FR 2) DAN E POP FR

3) EVAN F FLEMING JR 4) NATE DEXTER FR

26.95 55.46 1:22.72 1:52.74

2:19.77 2:49.25 3:14.98 3:43.03

B4 3:45.81IKE-D1

1) BLAKE LANCASTER 11 2) LAZO DORDESKI 11

3) MATTHEW LOEHR 12 4) NICHOLAS ALLSTON 12

27.48 57.50 1:24.96 1:55.06

2:22.02 2:52.11 3:17.76 3:45.81

A5 3:49.24TARS-D1

1) TYLER PULK 12 2) JACK ECKER 09

3) FRANK OLDANI 11 4) BRANDON SIEDLIK 11

26.34 54.56 1:23.06 1:55.24

2:22.51 2:52.59 3:19.25 3:49.24

B6 3:51.79FALCONS-MI

1) NOAH LELINE JR 2) LUCA S MASSMANN FR

3) JACOB PAWLIK SO 4) SEBASTIAN SPAENLE SO

29.12 1:00.00 1:28.82 1:58.64

2:25.94 2:57.27 3:23.30 3:51.79

A7 4:05.73L.C. NORTH-MI

1) SEBASTIAN AMERLA 10 2) JOEY J ZARATE 10

3) AUSTIN J CUNNINGHAM 10 4) PARKER A BROWN 10

28.32 1:02.13 1:29.14 2:00.02

2:30.71 3:05.47 3:34.05 4:05.73

B8 4:09.73TARS-D1

1) KHANE UPTON 09 2) CONNOR FOSTER 11

3) GABE ZARB 09 4) KEVIN GUNTESCHWAGER 10

27.57 59.55 1:28.75 2:01.52

2:29.96 3:02.50 3:35.31 4:09.73

A9 4:14.15L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) NATHAN SMITH 11 2) JACK ROTAR 11

3) DAN KOWALKE 12 4) CJ HRANCHOOK 10

30.18 1:04.37 1:34.17 2:06.33

2:36.78 3:11.86 3:40.62 4:14.15

C10 4:16.93FALCONS-MI

1) ALEX PUFLEA FR 2) JACOB DILLA SO

3) BRENDEN LAGORIO FR 4) RYAN SHANER SO

31.85 1:08.09 1:37.38 2:11.43

2:41.61 3:12.07 3:42.20 4:16.93
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

C11 4:25.29IKE-D1

1) THOMAS DUNN 11 2) COLLIN KASPER 12

3) JACK MANIACI 4) AUSTIN WESTLAKE 12

30.74 1:07.12 1:36.57 2:11.78

2:43.13 3:18.31 3:49.39 4:25.29

B12 4:29.46FRA-D2

1) MICHAEL FEDERICO 10 2) BRIAN PELTIER 10

3) ALEC DRONZKOWSKI 10 4) DAVID KUBIAK 12

31.24 1:04.91 1:37.13 2:13.51

2:45.23 3:24.15 3:55.67 4:29.46

B13 4:31.02L.C. NORTH-MI

1) MATTHEW E CASSANI 10 2) NICK P AGNELLO 9

3) MATTHEW G MATTISON 10 4) ETHAN M FRANKLIN 9

30.15 1:02.78 1:35.60 2:13.23

2:45.77 3:20.12 3:54.70 4:31.02

C14 4:34.82TARS-D1

1) MATHIAS D KOSKI 09 2) DREW FESTERMAN 12

3) COLLIN MCNULTY 09 4) GABE DOLAN 09

32.28 1:07.02 1:37.77 2:11.95

2:44.62 3:20.26 3:54.74 4:34.82

C15 4:50.35L.C. NORTH-MI

1) GARY M DOWNING 10 2) DYLAN T HORON 10

3) BRANDEN D BOGGESS 9 4) DYLAN J COREY 9

33.82 1:12.48 1:47.11 2:25.98

2:59.97 3:38.88 4:13.65 4:50.35

C16 5:13.50FRA-D2

1) BENJAMIN THOMAS 11 2) ALEKSANDAR MILETIC 11

3) SETH BRADLEY 10 4) BOZIDAR MILETIC 11

34.58 1:13.27 1:47.85 2:29.22

3:08.49 3:50.52 4:31.97 5:13.50

B17 5:19.83L'ANSE CREUSE-D2

1) LOGAN BATES 09 2) JACK AMOE 09

3) JONAH EMERY 11 4) SCOUT SABO 09

32.31 1:06.81 1:51.66 2:47.87

3:26.92 4:08.90 4:42.38 5:19.83

 
Event 13  Women 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 34.72ANNDEE J GEDDES

 
Event 14  Women 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 35.72KAYLA A OWENSBY

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 26.85LAUREN M PARIS

MOST-MI2 27.28AIMEE J RADATZ

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 24.78TY W MINTON

MOST-MI2 29.47JARRETT L GEDDES

 
Event 17  Men 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 1:10.19ANDREW R LOWE

34.36 1:10.19

 
Event 18  Women 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 1:08.17HANNAH M GURECKI

30.41 1:08.17

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 58.76LAUREN M PARIS

28.43 58.76

 
Event 20  Women 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 1:17.08ANNDEE J GEDDES

37.34 1:17.08

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 1:16.91KENZIE L OWENSBY

35.61 1:16.91

MOST-MI2 1:17.94JESSICA A TAURIAINEN

36.49 1:17.94

 
Event 22  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 2:29.02TORI K BEELS

31.29 1:09.93 1:54.59 2:29.02

 
Event 23  Women 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MLCN-D1 91 2:21.88EMMA M DUTKIEWICZ

31.70 1:07.31 1:45.62 2:21.88

MOST-MI2 2:28.27BRIANNE L LOWE

33.43 1:10.28 1:49.21 2:28.27
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2017 MI OB MAC White Division Meet - 2/23/2017 to 2/25/2017

Hosted by LCN, Sanction #: MIOB1617082

L'Anse Creuse North High School

Results
 
Event 26  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 2:49.60JESSICA A TAURIAINEN

36.49 1:17.94 2:02.68 2:49.60

 
Event 27  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 2:32.92TY W MINTON

33.33 1:12.77 1:52.83 2:32.92

MOST-MI2 2:49.77JARRETT L GEDDES

38.49 1:20.98 2:05.94 2:49.77

 
Event 28  Women 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 6:19.27KAYLA A OWENSBY

34.34 1:13.00 1:51.56 2:29.43

3:08.84 3:48.04 4:25.91 5:04.03

5:42.46 6:19.27

 
Event 29  Men 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 6:38.32ANDREW R LOWE

34.62 1:12.99 1:52.86 2:34.18

3:14.87 3:56.54 4:37.62 5:18.68

5:59.10 6:38.32

 
Event 30  Women 500 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MOST-MI1 5:46.73TORI K BEELS

30.55 1:04.82 1:40.63 2:16.12

2:51.86 3:27.71 4:03.19 4:38.64

5:13.55 5:46.73


